
Prequalified Contractors as of June 12, 2024 

Company Name First Name Last Name Email Phone Fax Address City State Zip License Class License Number Prequal  Expiration
Previous 

Prequal Exp

A. Preman Roofing, Inc. Joseph Bridgeforth ar@premanroofing.com 619-276-1700 619-276-1703 875 34th Street San Diego CA 92102 C39, ASB, C43, C61/D12, B, C10 764917 9/22/2024

ACC Contractors, Inc. Eileen Ajamian eileen@acccontractors.com 626-969-9797 626-696-1931 737 W. 9th Street Azusa CA 91702 A,B,C10, C20, C36 468940 8/31/2024

ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Amanda Sanchez amandas@achmechanical.com 909-307-2850 909-307-2853 411 Business Center Court Redlands CA 92373 C20 780560 9/7/2024

Air Design Solutions Jackie Rodriguez jackie@airdesign1.com 213-526-6917 n/a 2229 Durfee Avenue, Suite H El Monte CA 91732 C20 953818 9/6/2024

All Star Air Systems, Inc. Jack Dresser allstarairsystems@gmail.com 714-724-3547 714-849-1229 18627 Brookhurst Street #315 Fountain Valley CA 92708 B, C-20 747924 9/7/2024

AMG & Associates, Inc. Bari Heiden estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 26535 Summit Circle Santa Clarita CA 91350 A, B 881824 2/14/2025 2/22/2024

Anderson Air Conditioning LP an AMS 
Company Mitch Haynam mhaynam@amsofusa.com 714-920-5169 714-888-2697 2100 East Walnut Avenue Fullerton CA 92831 B, C20, C38, C10 1075333 9/7/2024

Apex Fire Protection Inc. Zare Babyan apexfireinc@yahoo.com 818-957-3400 818-957-3404 2155 Verdugo Blvd #220 Montrose CA 91020 C-16 954286 2/6/2025 3/2/2024

Apple Valley Communications, Inc. Jay Lovato jlovato@avcsystems.com 760-247-2668 760-247-0087 21845 Highway 18 Apple Valley CA 92307 C7, C10 542642 9/7/2024

Archico Design Build, Inc. Alan Alavi bids@archico.com 714-714-7070 94-259-2509 2010 N. Tustin Ave Santa Ana CA 92705 A, B 987122 5/28/2025

Asphalt, Fabric and Engineering, Inc. Lorena Sandoval lsandoval@afesports.com 562-997-4129 562-997-4109 2683 Lime Ave. Signal Hill CA 90755 A, B, C-61, D-12, HAZ 747934 4/20/2024 4/13/2023

Avidex Industries, LLC Ron Ponce biddesk@avidex.com 949-428-6333 949-428-6334 20382 Hermana  Circle Lake Forest CA 92630 C7, C10 981651 9/6/2024 6/10/2022

AWI Builders, Inc. Anna Mekikyan support@awibuilders.com 562-948-1133 562-948-1177 1027 Sherlock Drive Burbank CA 91501 B, C23, C51 818478 9/7/2024

Best Contracting Services, Inc. Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 19027 S. Hamilton Ave. Gardena CA 90248 A, B, C-17, C-39, C-43 456263 3/28/2024

Century Paving Inc. Robert Jarvis estimating@paveit.com 714-522-2910 714-522-2917 14630 Firestone Blvd. La Mirada CA 90638 A, C-12, C-32, C-61/D-12 311456 4/10/2024

Challenger Sheet Metal, Inc. Roseann Marsh roseann@challengersm.com 858-547-8040 858-547-8080 9353 Abraham Way Santee CA 92071 C-39, C-43 525782 9/5/2024

Circle City Electric, Inc. Sara Harter admin@circlecityelectric.com 951-789-6872 951-789-0585 18726 Van Buren Blvd. Riverside CA 92508 B, C-10 582166 9/5/2024

Color New Co. Louis Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 818-884-0856 n/a 22855 Califa St. Woodland Hills CA 91367 B, C-33 818650 4/29/2025

Communication Wiring Specialists, Inc. Dwayne Ackerman dwayne@cwssandiego.com 858-278-4545 858-278-7709 8909 - F Complex Drive San Diego CA 92123 C7 923901 10/3/2024

Continental Plumbing, Inc. Krystal Mayorga krystal.mayorga@continentalplumbing.com 951-360-8300 951-360-8309 11165 Thurston Ln. Jurupa Valley CA 91752 C-4, C-16, C-34, C-36, HAZ 399073 4/20/2024

Core Contracting, Inc. Aric Taylor estimating@corecontractinginc.com 760-683-8308 760-683-8309 1068 La Mirada Ct. Vista CA 92081 B 905751 3/2/2024

CTG Construction, Inc. dba C.T. 
Georgiou Painting Co. Costas Georgiou mariab@ctgconstruction.net 310-834-8015 433 Lecouvreur Ave. Wilmington CA 90744 B, C-33 635916 4/10/2024 3/11/2023

CTG Construction, Inc. dba C.T. 
Georgiou Painting Co. Costas Georgiou mariab@ctgconstruction.net 310-834-8015 310-834-1660 433 Lecouvreur Avenue Wilmington CA 90744 B, C-33 635916 4/29/2025 3/11/2023

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Barry Dalke barry@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 951-274-0319 4585 Allstate Drive Riverside CA 92501 B, C-10 612500 1/11/2024 8/9/2022

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Barry Dalke barry@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 951-274-0319 4585 Allstate Drive Riverside CA 92501 B, C10 612500 4/29/2025 8/9/2022

Dannnt Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing 
Company Mata Alberto amata@letner.com 714-633-0030 714-633-0280 1490 N. Glassell St. Orange CA 92867 B, C-39, C-43 689961 4/29/2025

Danny Ryan Precision Contracting, Inc. 
dba ADEP Precision Contracting Debbie Carrillo dcarrillo@adepprecision.com 949-642-6664 16782 Millikan Ave. Irvine CA 92606 B, C-21, C-22 701357 2/14/2024

David M. Bertino Manufacturing, Inc. Dylan Bertino dylan@davidmbertinomanufacturing.com 909-888-9122 909-381-5577 1696 W. Mill Street Colton CA 92324 C-6 520857 9/7/2024

Duke Plumbing, Inc. Wesley Duke dukeplumbing@verizon.net 909-981-8200 909 981-0707 1630 W. 9th St. Upland CA 91786 A, C-36 450513 5/28/2025

Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. David Koralewski Office@empyreanplumbing.com 951-776-4616 951-346-5675 3404 Niki Way Riverside CA 92507 B, C-2, C-34, C-36 879157 9/5/2024 1/6/2023

Erickson-Hall Construction Co. Rachael Gonzalez rgonzalez@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 760-796-7750 500 Corporate Drive Escondido CA 92029 A, B, 751343 3/22/2024 4/8/2022

Erickson-Hall Construction Co. Rachael Gonzalez rgonzalez@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 760-796-7750 500 Corporate Drive Escondido CA 92029 A, B, HAZ 751343 4/29/2025 4/8/2022

Franklin Mechanical Systems Inc. Seth Everhard Seth@fmshvac.net 951-845-1000 185 W. 4th Street Beaumont CA 92223 C-20 761887 9/5/2024

Gilbert & Stearns, Inc. Scott Kingsmill scott@gilbertstearns.com 949-713-2800 x106 949-713-2877 30304 Esperanza
Rancho Santa 
Margarita CA 92688 C10 165081 8/31/2024

Hamel Concrete, Inc. Grant Hamel estimating@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 951-600-3951 26431 Jefferson Avenue Murrieta CA 92562 A,B, C-8 1011533 9/5/2024

HPS Mechanical, Inc. Andrea Mulholland amulholland@hpsmechanical.com 661-397-2121 661-3962589 3100 E. Belle Terrace Bakersfield CA 93307
A, B, C-2, C-4, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-
34, C-36, C-42, C-43, C-46, HAZ 793014 1/4/2025 12/14/2023

J G Tate Fire Protecton Systems Inc. James Tate JimTate@JGTate.com 858-486-0900 858-486-0950 13771 Danielson Street, Suite I Poway CA 92064 C10, C16 800609 9/6/2024

JPI Development Group, Inc. Maricza Baltazar estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 951-973-7690 41205 Golden Gate Circle Murrieta CA 92562 A, B, C-2, C-8, C-16, C-34, C-36 778930 07/28/24 8/29/2023

Kemcorp Construction, Inc. Melissa Reynolds melissa@kemcorp.net 909-947-0639 909-947-0624 2060 E. Locust Street, Unit G Ontario CA 91761 A, B 934522 9/6/2024 9/20/2023

Kerns, Inc. A California Corporation Shelly 
Bargman-
Harwood shelly@kernscon.com 760-949-8800 760-949-8810 17650 Catalpa Street Hesperia CA 92345 A, B, C-34, C-36 986739 9/7/2024

KYA Services LLC Jessica Gomez jessica.gomez@thekyagroup.com 714-719-6323 1800 E McFadden Ave. Santa Ana CA 92705 A,B, C15, C20, AND D12 984827 9/11/2024 4/7/2022

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. Leah Santoscoy reception@laair.net 909-596-7077 909-596-6657 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 C-4, C-20, B 208872 9/11/2024

MLC Constructors, Inc. James McCoy estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 951-380-7587 710 Rimpau Ave. Suite#208 Corona CA 92879 A, B, C-10, C-36, C-20, C-51 1068632 4/29/2025

Morillo Construction, Inc. Antoine Morillo tonym@morilloconstruction.com 626-796-3800 626-796-3719 227 N. Hollison Avenue Pasadena CA 91106 A, B 326965 8/31/2024

New Dynasty Construction Co. Michelle Traver mtraver@new-dc.com 949-502-6400 949-502-6404 3002 Dow Avenue, Suite 204 Tustin CA 92780 A, B 971321 9/11/2024

Norse Corporation Neal Frino nfrina@norseca.com 714-545-3003 714-545-9600 3555 Harbor Gateway S  Suite #F Costa Mesa CA 92626 B 747555 5/28/2025

Ohno Construction Company Sid Fontenot estimating@ohnoconstruction.com 619-278-8824 619-278-8761 8884 Jurupa Road Jurupa Valley CA 92509 A, B, C-12, C-27, D-12 833470 9/28/2024 9/9/2022

PA Tompson Engineering Comp Inc., 
dba Thompson Engineering Kris Clifford bids@thompsone.com 951-784-7270 951-784-5435 2205 Fleetwood Drive Riverside CA 92509 C-7, C-10 665844 8/17/2024 8/26/2023

Pacific West Industries Inc. dba Pacific 
West Air Conditioning Teresa Moulton accounting@pacwestac.com 866-328-2129 714-630-4049 4051 E. La Palma Avenue, Suite A Anaheim CA 92807 C20, C10, C36, C38 792079 9/11/2024

Pathway Communications LTD Becky Thurmon beckyt@pcomus.com 858-324-1036 858-430-9459 12740 Danielson Court, Suite E Poway CA 92064 C7 868539 9/25/2024 10/25/2023

Paul C. Miller Construction Co., Inc. 
dba Miller Construction Todd Miller todd@millercon.com 909-484-1009 909-484-1303 8447 Maple Place

Rancho 
Cucamonga CA 91730 B 933449 9/13/2024 7/7/2022

PCN3, Inc. Brian Abghari estimating@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 562-493-4129 11082 Winners Circle, Unit B. Los Alamitos CA 90720 A,B, C10, C51 786518 9/5/2024

Platinum Construction, Inc. Natalie Walker nwalker@platconinc.com 714-527-0700 714-527-0701 10581 Chestnut Avenue Stanton CA 90680 B, C35, C-9, C36 870864 9/12/2024

Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. Christopher McFayden estimating@procraftci.com 909-790-5222 909-797-2812 500 Iowa Street Redlands CA 92373 A,B, C2, C16, C34, C36 467234 8/11/2024

ProWest PCM, Inc., dba ProWest 
Constructors Stephanie Ridlon sridlon@prowestconstructors.com 951-678-1038 951-678-1083 22710 Palomar Street Wildomar CA 92595 A, B, HAZ 706619 8/29/2024

R. Jensen Co. Inc. Travis Jensen travisrjcinc@gmail.com 951-479-5471 951-479-5472 538 Sixth St. Norco CA 92860 A, B, C-10 353856 4/29/2025

RM Systems Dave Lanham Dave@rmsystemsinc.net 714-984-1206 714-984-1209 330 E. Orangethorpe Ave., Unit F Placentia CA 92870 C-7, C10 835143 2/14/2025

Robert Clapper Construction Services 
Inc. Brooke Wollam brooke.collan@reeconstruciton.com 909-829-3688 909-829-3696 700 New York Street Redlands CA 92374 B, C8 716719 9/11/2024

Robertson Industries Inc. April Tourangeau april.tourangeau@playcoresurfacing.com 602-707-6884 602-340-0402 2414 W. 12th Street, Suite 5 Tempe AZ 85281 C61/D12 667261 2/22/2024

Russell Sigler, Inc. Jeffrey Myers jmyers@siglers.com 714-447-2455 714-447-9368 205 South Puente St. Brea CA 92821 C-20 960159 5/29/2025 7/12/2024

Safeway Building Systems, Inc. dba 
Safeway Electric Jon Krystafik jkrystafik@safewaybsi.com 909-824-6075 909-824-0571 891 Iowa Avenue Riverside CA 92507 B, C-10, C-46, C-7 387886 9/6/2024

Scorpio Enterprises dba AireMasters Air 
Conditioning Michael Dean mdean@airmasters-ac.com 562-944-6302 562-944-6259 12556 McCann Drive Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 B,  C-20 315631 8/31/2024

Silver Creek Modular, LLC Adela Ellis sales@silvercreekmodular.com 951-943-5393 951-943-2211 2830 Barrett Ave. Perris CA 92571 B 1106686 5/28/2025

Simco Mechanical Alexander Harbachian alex@simcomechanical.com 818-957-4994 818-957-4804 2222 Foothill Blvd., #E119 La Canada CA 91011 C-20 974288 3/27/2024 2/3/2023

SOLPAC Construction, Inc. dba Soltek 
Pacific Construction Company Kevin Cammall marketing@soltekpacific.com 619-296-6247 619-296-4314 2424 Congress Street San Diego CA 92110 A, B 886641 6/15/2024 6/1/2022

Suttles Plumbing & Mechanical Corp. Mera Fields prequal@suttlesplumbing.com 818-718-9779 818-936-0996 2267 Agate Court Simi Valley CA 93065
B, C4, C16, C20, C34, C36, C42, 
C61, & D40 268688 9/11/2024

TELENET VolP, Inc. Diane Goodman diane@telenetvoip.com 310-253-9000 310-253-9800 850 North Parkview Drive El Segundo CA 90245 C-7, C-10, C-16, D-56 647808 9/7/2024 3/11/2023

The Nazerian Group Greg Torosyan greg@nazerian.net 818-990-5115 818-717-7791 17514 Ventura Blvd. #2024 Encino CA 91316 A,B, C10, C13, C15, C20, C36 787198 6/12/2025

Time and Alarm Systems Anna Thompson projectadmin-tas@sciensbuildingsolutions 951-685-1761 951-685-1441 3828 Wacker Drive Mira Loma CA 91752 C-7, C-10, C-16 393251 9/6/2024 9/29/2023

United Riggers & Erectors, Inc. Brian Kelley Bkelley@urenet.com 909-978-0400 909-978-0410 4188 Valley Blvd. Walnut CA 91789 A, B, C61/D21, C51, C-8, C36 245451 9/6/2024

Universal Asphalt Co., Inc. Thomas Houck tomhouck@universalasphalt.com 562-941-0201 562-941-4080 10610 S. Painter Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 A, C-12, C32 2356383 2/1/2025

Verne's Plumbing, Inc. Cecilia Schuld ceci@vernesplumbinginc.com 714-994-1971 714-994-2203 8561 Whitaker Street Buena Park CA 90621 B, C34, C36 674077 9/12/2024

West-Tech Mechanical, Inc. Gus Wahid bids@westtechmech.com 909-635-1170 909-635-1180 5589 Brooks St. Montclair CA 91763 C-20 597398 8/29/2024 10/18/2023

Woodcliff Corporation Mohamad Tabrizi bids@woodcliff.net 310-312-1400 310-312-1403 11835 W. Olympic Blvd, Ste 825E Los Angeles CA 90064 A, B 719883 8/31/2024 4/8/2022

Note: List includes contractors holding A, B, C-4, C-7, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-34, C-36, C-38, C-42, C-43, and C-46 licenses, specifically.
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